
lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

for Result of Bachelor of Technology Vlll Semester Computer Engineering

Examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology Vlll Semester

Computer E examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown ns Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

1

2

J

4

5

6

7

Big Data

Compiler

Father's Name

Durgesh Nandan Singh

lnder Singh

Parveen Kumar

Hartej Singh

Satish

Gaurav Tyagi

Kamal Kishor Kapoor

Sukhdev Pandit

HSIR13

CSPC4O

CSPE46

CSPE4O

CSIR4O

PHOElO

CHOEl 1

cHoE13

SGPA CGPA

9.0000 8.8785

8.5833 9 0829

9 7500 9.6575

9 5833 8 8895

9.2500 9.1050

8.4583 8.5138

8 9167 8.4917

I2917 8.8895

Viva Voce

Laser T

F

8 Bio&

Sr. No.Roll No.

1 12112004

2 12112029

3 121 12063

4 12112087

5 12112088

6 12112090

7 121'12098

8 12112100

Tyagi

Kapoor

Kumar

2l JUN 2i)25



I
10

11

12112102

12112112

12112116

12 12112135

13 12112139

14 12112144

15 12112155

'16 12112157

17 12112179

18 12112181

19 12112182

20 12112197

21 12112198H

22 12112205

23 12112211

Garg

i Venkat Satya Reddy

Yadav

Sharma

Singh

Chauhan

Vijay

Bablu Gupta

Birendra Kumar

Vijay Kumar Yadav

Gopal Kumar

Umesh Singh

Pankaj Kr Jain

Sanjay Garg

Veera Raghava Reddy

Vinod Kumar Yadav

Sunil Kumar Sharma

Babbu Singh

Arjun Prasad Chauhan

Mahesh Vijay

Laxman

9.0718

8.7790

8.4309

9.0884

8.4751

9.5083

8.8508

8.6298

8.5801

8.5635

8.4199

8.4917

8.8122

8.6243

9.2818

(Examinations)

Gupta

Kumar

9 1250

9 0833

7.8333

9.5000

8 7917

9.2917

9.4583

9.0833

8 9583

9.2500

8.7083

8.8333

9.4167

8.3333

9.4167

Kumar

Goyal

Jain

Singh

Chanukya Maruthi Suravarapu Venkata Sivaiah

All efforts have made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: / JUN 2025


